treatment vary dramatically based on an individual's cultural backgrounds. 
Those in resources poor countries such as Iran often view a cancer 
diagnosis as guaranteed suffering and death. 
Material and methods: This cross sectional study examines cancer 
literacy among the general population in Tehran, Iran. Five hundred and 
six (n= 506) adults age 15 and over participated in the study and were 
surveyed using a 16-item questionnaire. Five of the questions were related 
to demographics, five to knowledge, five to attitudes, and one to perceived 
causes of cancer. 
Results: The mean age of respondents was 27.7 years (SD=9.1).